
S
a

n
ta

 F
e

 P
la

c
e

W
a

l M
a

rt
o

n
 C

e
rr

il
lo

s

H
u

m
a

n
 S

e
rv

ic
e

s
D

e
p

a
rt

m
e

n
t

N
M

 5
9

9
R

R
 S

ta
ti

o
n

S
a

n
ta

 F
e

C
o

m
m

u
n

it
y

 C
o

ll
e

g
e

R
a

n
c

h
o

 V
ie

jo
D

a
lt

o
n

 P
a

s
s

In
s

ti
tu

te
 o

f 
A

m
e

ri
c

a
n

 In
d

ia
n

 A
rt

s

N
M

 5
9

9
R

R
 S

ta
ti

o
n

7:09a 7:14a 7:16a 7:24a

8:20a 8:25a 8:27a 8:45a

4:02p 4:06p 4:09p 4:39p

5:14p 5:40p5:21p5:18p

ROUTE 22 DOES NOT OPERATE ON WEEKENDS

(505) 955-2001

MUSEUM HILL CONNECTION AT THE 
SANTA FE DEPOT ON GUADALUPE.

SEE
 
ROUTE M

 
BUS SCHEDULE FOR TIMES.

EFFECTIVE DATE
AUGUST 11, 2014

New Mexico Rail Runner Express

# 7 1 1
# 7 0 9

# 7 0 9

1 0 : 2 4 a
 3 : 0 8 p
 7 : 5 3 p
 9 : 4 8 p

1 0 : 4 9 a
 3 : 3 2 p
 8 : 1 7 p

 1 0 : 1 2 p

1 0 : 2 4 a 1 0 : 4 9 a
 3 : 0 8 p
 7 : 5 3 p

 3 : 3 2 p
 8 : 1 7 p

ROUTE 22

Northbound 
Departure

Southbound 
Departure

#502
#504

#506
#510
#512
#514

#516

#507
#509
#511
#515

#519
#521

#517

6 : 0 8 a

7 : 1 7 p
5 : 5 8 p

8 : 5 4 a
7 : 4 0 a
6 : 3 8 a

5 : 4 3 a
7 : 1 8 a

6 : 5 1 p

5 : 0 9 p
4 : 2 0 p
1 : 0 7 p

Northbound 
Departure

Southbound 
Departure

Northbound 
Departure

Southbound 
Departure

South Capitol Station Saturday

South Capitol Station Sunday

South Capitol Station Weekdays

Santa Fe Trails Connection to Rail Runner 

Rail Runner Express Rail Runner Express

Santa Fe Trails Connection to Rail Runner 

ROUTE 22

8 : 3 3 p

#102x

1 1 : 1 1 a

9 : 0 5 p

#101x

5 : 3 5 p



ROUTE 4
South Capitol Station Weekday

ROUTE 2
South Capitol Station Weekday

D
ow

nt
ow

n
Tr

an
si

t C
en

te
r

Sa
nt

a 
Fe

 D
ep

ot

St
. F

ra
nc

is
/

C
or

do
va

C
er

ill
os

 
&

 S
ile

r

C
er

ill
os

 
&

 O
sa

ge

Sa
nt

a 
Fe

 P
la

ce

So
ut

h 
C

ap
ito

l S
ta

ti
on

So
ut

h 
C

ap
ito

l S
ta

ti
on

OUTBOUND INBOUND

OUTBOUND INBOUND

OUTBOUND INBOUND

INBOUNDOUTBOUND

Sh
er

id
an

Tr
an

si
t C

en
te

r

St
. F

ra
nc

is
/

C
or

do
va

Si
ri

ng
o 

&
 

C
ar

lo
s 

R
ey

St
. M

ic
ha

el
’s

&
 P

ac
he

co

Sa
nt

a 
Fe

 P
la

ce

So
ut

h 
C

ap
ito

l S
ta

ti
on

So
ut

h 
C

ap
ito

l S
ta

ti
on

INBOUNDOUTBOUND

R
od

eo
 P

la
za

6:28a
6:50a
7:30a

8:57a
8:42a

4:42p

5:57p
6:25p
6:55p

6:32a
6:54a
7:34a

9:01a
8:46a

4:46p

6:01p
6:29p
6:59p

6:40a
7:02a
7:42a

9:09a
8:54a

4:54p

6:09p
6:37p
7:07p

6:42a
7:05a
7:43a

9:11a
8:56a

4:56p

6:11p
6:39p
7:09p

5:30a
6:12a
6:24a
6:39a

7:29a

8:35a
8:50a

11:03a

5:33p

7:14p

5:41a
6:21a
6:36a
6:51a

7:41a

8:47a
9:02a

11:15a

5:45p

7:26p

5:45a
6:25a
6:40a
6:55a

7:45a

8:51a
9:06a

11:19a

5:49p

7:30p

5:48a
6:28a
6:42a

7:48a

6:58a

8:54a
9:08a

11:22a

5:57p

7:32p

6:00a
6:35a
7:05a

9:00a

11:00a

4:00p

5:00p

5:45p

7:55p
8:55p

6:09a
6:44a
7:14a

9:09a

11:09a

4:09p

5:09p

5:54p

8:04p
9:04p

6:11a
6:46a
7:16a

9:11a

11:11a

5:11p

5:56p

8:06p
9:06p

6:11a
6:41a
7:19a

11:08a

12:42p

4:42p

5:42p
6:12p

8:39p

6:17a
6:47a
7:25a

11:14a

12:49p

4:49p

5:49p
6:19p

8:45p

6:22a
6:52a
7:30a

11:19a

12:54p

4:54p

5:54p
6:24p

8:50p

6:30a
7:00a
7:38a

11:27a

1:01p

5:03p

6:03p
6:33p

8:58p

6:33a
7:06a
7:41a

11:33a

1:05p

5:08p

6:08p
6:36p

9:04p

South Capitol Station SaturdaySouth Capitol Station Saturday

South Capitol Station SundaySouth Capitol Station Sunday

2:55p 2:59p 3:07p 3:08p
3:25p 3:29p 3:37p 3:38p

7:40p 7:44p 7:52p 7:53p

2:45p 2:52p 3:01p 3:03p
3:15p 3:22p 3:31p 3:33p

7:05p 7:12p 7:21p 7:23p

10:25a 10:29a 10:37a 10:38a

2:55p
5:25p

2:59p
5:29p 5:37p 5:38p 6:10p

3:07p 3:08p
3:15p 3:22p

6:17p 6:26p 6:28p

3:31p 3:33p

OUTBOUND INBOUND

10:00a
11:00a

10:09a
11:09a

10:11a
11:11a

9:48a 9:53a 10:01a 10:10a
10:48a
11:48a

9:42a
10:42a
11:42a

10:53a
11:53a 12:01p 12:05p

11:01a 11:12a

10:45a
11:03a 11:12a 11:14a 11:45a

2:45p

5:45p

10:51a 10:56a 11:04a 11:10a
11:51a 11:56a 12:04p 12:09p
2:51p 2:56p 3:04p 3:09p

5:51p 5:56p 6:04p 6:10p

10:57a 11:01a 11:09a
12:35p 12:47p 12:51p 12:54p

12:42p 12:46p 12:54p
3:48p 4:00p 4:04p 4:07p

3:57p 4:01p 4:09p 4:11p 4:48p 5:00p 5:04p 5:07p
5:03p 5:15p 5:19p 5:22p

5:12p 5:16p 5:24p 5:27p 6:03p 6:15p 6:19p 6:22p

10:15a 10:22a 10:31a 10:33a

10:25a 10:29a 10:37a 10:38a
10:15a 10:22a 10:31a 10:33a

7:25p 7:29p 7:37p 7:39p 8:14p 8:26p 8:30p 8:32p

7:35a 7:44a 7:46a
8:49a 8:55a 9:00a 9:08a 9:13a

8:44p 8:56p 9:00p
8:25p 8:29p 8:37p 8:39p

12:30p 12:39p
3:42p 3:49p 3:54p 4:03p 4:08p

4:57p 5:04p 5:09p 5:18p 5:21p
4:30p 4:39p 4:41p

12:41p

6:10p 6:19p 6:21p
7:24p 7:30p 7:35p 7:43p 7:45p

6:55p 7:04p 7:06p

12:00p 12:09p 12:11p
5:48p5:42p 5:53p 6:01p 6:05p

3:03p 3:12p 3:14p

6:03p 6:12p 6:14p  6:45p 6:51p 6:56p 7:04p 7:09p

9:02p

11:11a

12:56p

4:11p

Santa Fe Trails Connection to Rail Runner Santa Fe Trails Connection to Rail Runner 


