# Santa Fe Trails Connection to Rail Runner

# Santa Fe Trails Connection to Rail Runner





#### New Mexico Rail Runner Express

<b>I</b>	Northbound Departure	South Depar	bound ture
#502	6:08a	#507	5:43a
#504	6:38a	#509	7:18a
#102x	7:40a	#511	1:07p
#506	8:54a	#515	4:20p
#510	11:11a	#101x	5:09p
#512	5:58p	#517	5:35p
#514	7:17p	#519	6:51p
#516	8:33p	#521	9:05p

#### South Capitol Station Saturday

<b>*</b>	Northbound Departure	South Depar	
#702	10:24a	#703	10:49a
#704	3:08p	#705	3:32p
#706	7:53p	#709	8:17p
#708	9:48p	#711	10:12p

#### South Capitol Station Sunday

<i>)</i>	Northbound Departure	South Depar	
<sup>#</sup> 702	10:24a	#703	10:49a
# 704	3:08p	#705	3:32p
# 706	7:53p	#709	8:17p



Santa Fe Place	Wal Mart on Cerrillos	Human Services Department	NM 599 RR Station 🥠	Santa Fe Community College	Rancho Viejo Dalton Pass	Institute of American Indian Arts	NM 599 RR Station 🔶
7:09a	7:14a	7:16a	7:24a				
8:20a	8:25a	8:27a	8:45a				
				4:02p	4:06p	4:09p	4:39p
				5:14p	5:18p	5:21p	5:40p

**ROUTE 22 DOES NOT OPERATE ON WEEKENDS** 

(505) 955-2001



MUSEUM HILL CONNECTION AT THE SANTA FE DEPOT ON GUADALUPE. SEE **ROUTE M** BUS SCHEDULE FOR TIMES.

> EFFECTIVE DATE AUGUST 11, 2014

## Santa Fe Trails Connection to Rail Runner

**ROUTE 4** 

#### **ROUTE 2**

#### South Capitol Station Weekday

South Ca	pitol Station	Weekdav
Journ Cu	picorstation	Weenduy

	OUTB	OUND			INBO	UND	
Downtown Transit Center	Santa Fe Depot	St. Francis/ Cordova	South Station	Santa Fe Place	Cerillos & Siler	Cerillos & Osage	South Capitol Station
				5:30a	5:41a	5:45a	5:48a
				6:12a	6:21a	6:25a	6:28a
				6:24a	6:36a	6:40a	6:42a
				6:39a	6:51a	6:55a	6:58a
6:28a	6:32a	6:40a	6:42a				7:48a
6:50a	6:54a	7:02a	7:05a	7:29a	7:41a	7:45a	7:48a
7:30a	7:34a	7:42a	7:43a	0.25	0.45	0.51	0 = 4
				8:35a	8:47a	8:51a	8:54a
				8:50a	9:02a	9:06a	9:08a
8:42a	8:46a	8:54a	8:56a				
8:57a	9:01a	9:09a	9:11a				
				11:03a	11:15a	11:19a	11:22a
10:57a	11:01a	11:09a	11:11a				
				12:35p	12:47p	12:51p	12:54p
12:42p	12:46p	12:54p	12:56p				
				3:48p	4:00p	4:04p	4:07p
3:57p	4:01p	4:09p	4:11p	4:48p	5:00p	5:04p	5:07p
				5:03p	5:15p	5:19p	5:22p
4:42p	4:46p	4:54p	4:56p	5:33p	5:45p	5:49p	5:57p
5:12p	5:16p	5:24p	5:27p	6:03p	6:15p	6:19p	6:22p
5:57p	6:01p	6:09p	6:11p			-	
6:25p	6:29p	6:37p	6:39p	7:14p	7:26p	7:30p	7:32p
6:55p	6:59p	7:07p	7:09p			_	
7:25p	7:29p	7:37p	7:39p	8:14p	8:26p	8:30p	8:32p
				8:44p	8:56p	9:00p	9:02p
8:25p	8:29p	8:37p	8:39p		-	-	

	OUTB	OUND		INB	OUND		
Sheridan Transit Center	St. Francis/ Cordova	South Capitol Station	Santa Fe Place	Rodeo Plaza	Siringo & Carlos Rey	St. Michael's & Pacheco	South Capitol Station
			6:11a	6:17a	6:22a	6:30a	6:33a
6:00a	6:09a	6:11a	6:41a	<b>6:4</b> 7a	6:52a	7:00a	7:06a
6:35a	6:44a	6:46a	7:19a	7:25a	7:30a	7:38a	7:41a
7:05a	7:14a	7:16a					
7:35a	7:44a	7:46a	0.40	0.55	0.00	0.00	0.10
9:00a	9:09a	9:11a	8:49a	8:55a	9:00a	9:08a	9:13a
9:00a	9:09a	9:11a	11.00.	11.14.	11.10.	11.27.	11.22-
11.00+	11:09a	11:11a	11:08a	11:14a	11:19a	11:27a	11:33a
11:00a	11:09a	11:11a	12:42p	12:49p	12:54p	1:01p	1:05p
12.200	12:39p	12:41p	12:42p	12:490	12:54p	1:01p	1:050
12:300	12:390	12:41	2.42	2.40	2.54	4.0.2	4.00
4.00	4.00	4.11	3:42p	3:49p	3:54p	4:03p	4:08p
4:00p	4:09p	4:11p	4:42p	4:49p	4:54p	5:03p	5:08p
			4:57p	5:04p	5:09p	5:18p	5:21p
4:30p	4:39p	4:41p					
5:00p	5:09p	5:11p	5:42p	5:49p	5:54p	6:03p	6:08p
			6:12p	6:19p	6:24p	6:33p	6:36p
5:45p	5:54p	5:56p					
6:10p	6:19p	6:21p					
			7:24p	7:30p	7:35p	7:43p	7:45p
6:55p	7:04p	7:06p		-		1	
7:55p	8:04p	8:06p	8:39p	8:45p	8:50p	8:58p	9:04p
8:55p	9:04p	9:06p					
- · · · · ·	··· r						

# iturday South Capitol Station Saturday

OUTBOUND				INBOUND			
			10:45a	10:51a	10:56a	11:04a	11:10a
11:03a	11:12a	11:14a	11:45a	11:51a	11:56a	12:04p	12:09p
			2:45p	2:51p	2:56p	3:04p	3:09p
3:03p	3:12p	3:14p					
			5:45p	5:51p	5:56p	6:04p	6:10p
6:03p	6:12p	6:14p	6:45p	6:51p	6:56p	7:04p	7:09p

## South Capitol Station Sunday

	OUTBOUND			INBOUND			
			9:42a	9:48a	9:53a	10:01a	10:10a
10:00a	10:09a	10:11a	10:42a	10:48a	10:53a	11:01a	11:12a
11:00a	11:09a	11:11a	11:42a	11:48a	11:53a	12:01p	12:05p
12:00p	12:09p	12:11p					
			5:42p	5:48p	5:53p	6:01p	6:05p

## South Capitol Station Saturday

	OUTB	OUND		INBOUND			
				10:15a	10:22a	10:31a	10:33a
10:25a	10:29a	10:37a	10:38a				
				2:45p	2:52p	3:01p	3:03p
				3:15p	3:22p	3:31p	3:33p
2:55p	2:59p	3:07p	3:08p				
3:25p	3:29p	3:37p	3:38p				
				7:05p	7:12p	7:21p	7:23p
7:40p	7:44p	7:52p	7:53p				

### South Capitol Station Sunday

OUTBOUND				INBOUND			
				10:15a	10:22a	10:31a	10:33a
10:25a	10:29a	10:37a	10:38a				
				3:15p	3:22p	3:31p	3:33p
2:55p	2:59p	3:07p	3:08p				
5:25p	5:29p	5:37p	5:38p	6:10p	6:17p	6:26p	6:28p